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ROMA - 04-01-2006 - 08-01-2006

Torneo FE 5Â° HOTEL PETRA 0601080B

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 04-01-2006 - 08-01-2006

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' /40 ms + 20' + 30" bonus
Arbitri MIRCOLI GIANLUCA - 

Partecipanti 24

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 NC Balbi Amedeo             ITA LAZ RM 1425 0 0 1971 M

13 3N Casali Fabio             ITA LAZ RM 1508 0 0 1966 M 118130

10 1N Cerasoli Mauro           ITA ABR AQ 1702 0 0 1945 M 107470

1 2N Clemente Gianni          ITA LAZ RM 1751 0 0 1971 M

21 NC Di Giorgio Daniele       ITA LAZ RM 1491 0 0 1995 M 123495

4 NC Forti Luca               ITA LAZ RM 1446 0 0 1975 M

5 2N Gatta Flavio             ITA LAZ RM 1604 0 0 1966 M 100605

19 3N Melissa Raffaello        ITA LAZ RM 1571 0 0 1979 M 122562

6 3N Nassetti Francesco       ITA LAZ RM 1568 0 0 1971 M 102752

17 NC Nemesi Federica          ITA LAZ RM 1413 0 0 1993 F 121499

20 NC Nepi Marco               ITA LAZ RM 1383 0 0 1996 M 123485

8 2N Orazi Carlo              ITA LAZ RM 1694 0 0 1966 M 107274

16 2N Pagano Daniele           ITA LAZ RM 1523 0 0 1968 M 121490

9 1N Papetti Francesco        ITA LAZ RM 1706 0 0 1960 M 107275

12 3N Pica Polivia ITA LAZ RM 1484 0 0 1961 F 118122

24 NC Piscitelli Marianna      ITA LAZ RM 1413 0 0 1991 F 124951

18 2N Piscitelli Vito          ITA LAZ RM 1620 0 0 1993 M 121699

22 2N Rocchi Federico          ITA LAZ RM 1639 0 0 1971 M 124455

3 3N Rotunno Luigi            ITA LAZ RM 1500 0 0 1956 M

14 2N Ruotolo Claudio          ITA LAZ RM 1602 0 0 1965 M 119226

7 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA LAZ RM 1652 0 0 1946 M 103829

23 3N Stoyko Dmytro            ITA LAZ RM 1572 0 0 1990 M 124947

15 NC Testa Massimo            ITA LAZ RM 1380 0 0 1946 M 120983

11 1N Yamson Roberto           ITA LAZ RM 1777 0 0 1961 M 818054 116467
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 NC Balbi Amedeo             ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1971 M

13 3N Casali Fabio             ITA 1508 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1966 M 118130

10 1N Cerasoli Mauro           ITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1945 M 107470

1 2N Clemente Gianni          ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1971 M

21 NC Di Giorgio Daniele       ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1995 M 123495

4 NC Forti Luca               ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1975 M

5 2N Gatta Flavio             ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1966 M 100605

19 3N Melissa Raffaello        ITA 1571 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1979 M 122562

6 3N Nassetti Francesco       ITA 1568 0 0.00 0.00 0 84 0 1971 M 102752

17 NC Nemesi Federica          ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1993 F 121499

20 NC Nepi Marco               ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1996 M 123485

8 2N Orazi Carlo              ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1966 M 107274

16 2N Pagano Daniele           ITA 1523 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1968 M 121490

9 1N Papetti Francesco        ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1960 M 107275

12 3N Pica Polivia ITA 1484 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1961 F 118122

24 NC Piscitelli Marianna      ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1991 F 124951

18 2N Piscitelli Vito          ITA 1620 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1993 M 121699

22 2N Rocchi Federico          ITA 1639 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1971 M 124455

3 3N Rotunno Luigi            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1956 M

14 2N Ruotolo Claudio          ITA 1602 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1965 M 119226

7 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1946 M 103829

23 3N Stoyko Dmytro            ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1990 M 124947

15 NC Testa Massimo            ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1946 M 120983

11 1N Yamson Roberto           ITA 1777 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1961 M 116467
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